2025-26 NEBRASKA PERFORMANCELIST

50-yard Freestyle
1. Beatrix Tanko

2. Natalie Dunaway
3. Riley Miklos

4. Amelia Riggott
5. Giulia Marchi

100-yard Freestyle
1. Beatrix Tanko

2. Riley Miklos

3. Giulia Marchi

4. Natalie Dunaway
5. Virginia Consiglio

200-yard Freestyle
1. Gena Jorgenson
2. Giulia Marchi

3. Riley Miklos

4. Jazmyn Lunn

5. Aurora Zanin

500-yard Freestyle
1. Gena Jorgenson
2. Riley Miklos

3. Jazmyn Lunn

4. Giulia Marchi

5. Alaira Hadford

1,000-yard Freestyle
1. Gena Jorgenson

2. Riley Miklos

3. Alaira Hadford

4. Marissa Laurin

5.

1,650-yard Freestyle
1. Gena Jorgenson

2. Riley Miklos

3. Alaira Hadford

50-yard Backstroke
1. Virginia Consiglio
2. Sophie Kissuk
3. Marissa Laurin
4. Alaira Hadford

100-yard Backstroke
1. Virginia Consiglio
2. Sophie Kissuk

3. Marissa Laurin

200-yard Backstroke
1. Virginia Consiglio
2. Gena Jorgenson
3. Sophie Kissuk

4. Marissa Laurin

5. Alaira Hadford

100-yard Breaststroke
1. Amelia Riggott

2. Katy Zboinski

3. Jenna Gogel

200-yard Breaststroke
1. Katy Zboinski

2. Jenna Gogel

3. Amelia Riggott

. 100-yard Butterfly
Beatrix Tanko
Jazmyn Lunn
Jenna Brown
Giulia Marchi

. Natalie Dunaway
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Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Kansas 11/7/25
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite

Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite

Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite

Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite

Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
lowa State 10/11/25

Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite

Kansas 11/7/25
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
lowa State 10/11/25

Rutgers 1/31/26
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite

Hawkeye Invite
Rutgers 1/30/26
Hawkeye Invite
Rutgers 1/30/26
Hawkeye Invite

Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite

Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Rutgers 1/31/26

Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite

22.17
23.05
23.74
24.38
24.46

48.75
49.91
50.05
51.34
52.36

1:46.34
1:47.63
1:47.80
1:50.36
1:50.37

4:40.29
4:48.04
4:51.24
4:52.16
4:54.38

9:44.15
10:04.00
10:07.22
10:37.71

16:00.61
16:40.88
16:42.01

25.28
26.37
26.65
28.26

53.54
55.51
56.21

1:56.65
1:57.13
1:59.36
2:00.16
2:04.19

1:02.22
1:03.06
1:04.06

2:14.66
2:18.75
2:20.01

52.03
54.73
55.97
56.68
57.62

200-yard Butterfly
1. Aurora Zanin
2. Jazmyn Lunn
3. Jenna Brown

Kansas 11/7/25
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite

100-yard Individual Medley

1. Beatrix Tanko
2. Marissa Laurin
3. Jenna Gogel

4. Sophie Kissuk

lllinois/lowa 1/16/26
Illinois/lowa 1/16/26
lllinois/lowa 1/16/26
lllinois/lowa 1/16/26

200-yard Individual Medley

1. Marissa Laurin
2. Sophie Kissuk
3. Jenna Gogel

4. Katy Zboinski

2. Gena Jorgenson

Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Omaha/South Dakota State 10/3/25

400-yard Individual Medley

1. Gena Jorgenson
2. Marissa Laurin
3. Aurora Zanin

4. Sophie Kissuk

5. Katy Zboinski

One-Meter Dive

1. Abby Baxter

2. Frankie Webb

3. Kelsey Clairmont
4. Addy Farman

5. Jordyn Schmucker
6. Ellee Delcamp

Three-Meter Dive

1. Abby Baxter

2. Kelsey Clairmont
3. Addy Farman

4. Frankie Webb

5. Ellee Delcamp

6. Jordyn Schmucker

Platform Dive

1. Kelsey Clairmont
2. Frankie Webb

3. Ellee Delcamp
4. Addy Farman

Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite
Hawkeye Invite

Kansas 11/7/25
lowa State 10/11/25
lowa State 10/11/25
Kansas 11/7/25
Kansas 11/7/25
Rutgers 1/31/26

lowa State 10/11/25
lowa State 10/11/25
Kansas 11/7/25
lowa State 10/11/25
Kansas 11/7/25
Kansas 11/7/25

Hawkeye Invite 11/21/25
Hawkeye Invite 11/21/25
Hawkeye Invite 11/21/25
Hawkeye Invite 11/21/25

200-yard Freestyle Relay
1. Hawkeye Invite
(Tanko, Dunaway, Marchi, Jorgenson)

2. Rutgers 1/31/26
(Marchi, Dunaway, Miklos, Tanko)

400-yard Freestyle Relay
1. Hawkeye Invite
(Tanko, Marchi, Miklos, Jorgenson)

2. Hawkeye Invite
(Dunaway, Kissuk, Zanin, Lunn)

800-yard Freestyle Relay
1. Hawkeye Invite
(Jorgenson, Tanko, Miklos, Marchi)

2. Hawkeye Invite
(Zanin, Brown, Lunn, Kissuk)

200-yard Medley Relay
1. Rutgers 1/30/26
(Consiglio, Riggott, Tanko, Dunaway)

2. Hawkeye Invite
(Consiglio, Riggott, Tanko, Dunaway)

400-yard Medley Relay
1. Hawkeye Invite
(Consiglio, Riggott, Tanko, Marchi)

2. Hawkeye Invite
(Laurin, Zboinski, Zanin, Brown)

1:58.00
2:00.36
2:01.83

58.19
59.86
1:00.74
x1:01.58

2:01.43
2:02.14
2:04.31
2:05.17
2:06.76

4:14.40
4:19.71
4:20.48
4:22.23
4:26.75

319.35
283.05
281.90
260.78
247.95
233.55

346.10
308.45
280.58
290.90
257.63
247.95

267.80
234.10
190.70
190.30

1:31.42

1:31.44

3:18.35

3:25.40

7:04.78

7:18.44

1:39.46

1:39.81

3:40.42

3:46.72



